SmartLine
Introduction
Part of the SmartLine® family of products, the STD800 is a
high performance differential pressure transmitter featuring
piezoresistive sensor technology. By combining
differential pressure sensing with on chip static pressure
and temperature compensation the STD800 offers high
accuracy and stability over a wide range of application

s Ia
w Ib
y Model Key
z Model Key
b
FIELD INSTALLABLE REPLACEMENT PARTS
Price
Note P
Integrally Mounted Advanced Indicator Kit (compatible with all Electronic Modules) Note P
Terminal Strip w/o Lightening Protection for HART or DE Modules Note P
Terminal Strip w/Lightning Protection Kit for HART or DE Modules Note P
Terminal Strip w/o Lightening Protection FFB/Profibus  Module Note P
Terminal Strip w/Lightning Protection Kit for FFB/Profibus  Module Note P
HART Electronics Module Note P
HART Electronics Module w/connection for external configuration buttons Note P
DE Electronics Module Note P
DE Electronics Module w/connection for external configuration buttons Note P
Note P
FFB Electronics Module w/connection for external configuration buttons Note P
Note P - For part number pricing please refer to WEB Channel.
PRODUCT MANUALS
All product documentation is available at www.process.honeywell.com.
Restriction
Letter
Available Only with Not Available with
Selection(s) Table Selection(s)
VIII F7, FG
k
Ia J,K,7,L,8 _ _ _ _ _ _
Ic _ _ H _ _ _ _
III B- No CRN number available
If _ _ _ _ _ C_
Id _ _ _ B,D,M,N,S _ _ _
Ie _ _ _ _ 1, 2, 3, 5, 6 _ _
_ 2 _ _ _ _ _
IVb _ F _
_ _ _ N,K,D,B _ _ _ Ia D,H,K,L,8 _ _ _ _ _ _
C, D, G, H _ _ VIIa 1,2,3,5,6,7 _ _ _
IVb _ H, D _
h
Ie _ _ _ _ 4, 5, 6_ _
Vlla 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8_ _ _
A, C, E, G _ _
III B- No CRN number available
_ H _ Vb _ 1,2,6 _
B, D, F, H _ _
u
Va 2 _ _
VIa C,D,G,H
_ H_
Ia J, K, 7, L, 8
A,E _ _ _ _ _ _
Select only one option from this group
_1_ _ _ _ _ VIII FE
STD820
STD815
1
The PM option is available on all Smartline Pressure Transmitter process wetted parts such as process heads, flanges, bushings and vent plugs except plated carbon
steel process heads and flanges.  PM option information is also available on diaphragms except Gold plated and STG and STA in-line construction pressure transmitters.
Description Kit Number
Integrally Mounted Basic Indicator Kit (Compatible with all Electronic Modules) 50049911-501
50049849-502
50049849-503
50049849-504
FFB Electronics Module Kit 50049849-507
50049849-508
50049846-501
50075472-531
50075472-532
50075472-533
50075472-534
50049849-501
ST 800 Smart Transmitter HART/DE Communications Manual - English 34-ST-25-38
ST 800 Smart Transmitter Safety Manual - English 34-ST-25-37